BLACK& GCGOLD

2021

PLEASE JOIN US AS WE HONOR
SAINT ANTHONY'S HIGH SCHOOL,

OUR FRANCISCAN BROTHERS, ADMINISTRATION,
FACULTY, STAFF AND COACHES FOR THEIR
LEADERSHIP AND STANDARD OF EXCELLENCE
IN THE CATHOLIC FRANCISCAN TRADITION

SATURDAY EVENING
THE SIXTEENTH OF OCTOBER 2021

COCKTAIL RECEPTION 7:00 PM
DINNER 8:00 PM - MIDNIGHT

CREST HOLLOW COUNTRY CLUB
8325 JERICHO TURNPIKE, WOODBURY, NEW YORK

BUSINESS ATTIRE




RESERVATIONS

[ Reserve a Table of Twelve at $2,400
[ Reserve a Table of Ten at $2,000
[J Reserve —tickets at $200¢a.
[J Reserve —tickets for Young Alumni 2011-2021) at $150 ea.
[J Reserve —Faculty/Staff/Coaches tickets at $95¢ea.

Table Seating (please print)
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I/We would like to reserve the underwriting
opportunity in support of the 2021 Black & Gold Gala.

Name
Company
Address
City State Zip
Telephone Fax

E-mail

Enclosed is my/our check in the amount of $



RESERVATIONS

Attach business card or logo to be included with your message. Or email
digital files to alucido@stanthonyshs.org. Please print clearly.

Enclosed is my check in the amount of $

Please make checks payable to: Saint Anthony’s High School and return
inthe enclosed envelope.

Forfurther information, please call Ann Lucido at 631-271-2020 ext. 214
or email at alucido@stanthonyshs.org

Name

Company
Address
City State Zip
Telephone Fax

E-mail




OPPORTUNITIES

Dinner: Includes Two Tables of Twelve

Cocktail Hour: Includes One Table of Twelve

Playbook Tribute Journal: Includes One Table of Twelve
Invitations: Includes One Table of Ten

Music: Includes One Table of Ten

Flowers: Includes One Table of Ten

Photography: Includes One Table of Ten

Saint Anthony Tables: Includes One Table of Ten

Saint Francis Tables: Includes One Table of Ten
Evening’s Program: Includes One Table of Ten

Valet Parking: Includes One Table of Ten

St. Anthony’s Celtic Pipe Band: Includes One Table of Ten

St. Anthony’s Schola: Includes One Table of Ten

$15,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$3,000
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500
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RATES

Outside Back Cover $5,000
Inside Front Cover $2,500
Inside Back Cover $2,500
Four-Color Tribute Page $2,000
Black & Gold Page $1,500
Friar Spirit Page $1,000
Black & White Full Page $750
Half Page $500
Testimonial Page $75
Business Card $50

Ad Sizes, copy and artwork deadline: October 8, 2021
Full Page 7.5” x 7.5” (Trim Size 8" x 8”)

Half Page 7.5” x 3.5”

Quarter Page 3.5” x 3.5”

Business Card 3.5” x2”





