

BLACK & GOLD

2021

PLEASE JOIN US AS WE HONOR
SAINT ANTHONY'S HIGH SCHOOL,
OUR FRANCISCAN BROTHERS, ADMINISTRATION,
FACULTY, STAFF AND COACHES FOR THEIR
LEADERSHIP AND STANDARD OF EXCELLENCE
IN THE CATHOLIC FRANCISCAN TRADITION

SATURDAY EVENING
THE SIXTEENTH OF OCTOBER 2021

...

COCKTAIL RECEPTION 7:00 PM DINNER 8:00 PM - MIDNIGHT

• • •

CREST HOLLOW COUNTRY CLUB 8325 JERICHO TURNPIKE, WOODBURY, NEW YORK

BUSINESS ATTIRE



 □ Reserve a Table of Twelve at □ Reserve a Table of Ten at □ Reserve — tickets at □ Reserve — tickets for Young □ Reserve — Faculty/Staff/Co 		\$2,400 \$2,000 \$200 ea. \$150 ea. \$95 ea.
Table Seating (please print)		
1	· 7 ————	
2	- 8	
3	9	
4	10	
5	. 11	
6	12	
I/We would like to reserve theopportunity in support of the 2021		nderwriting
Name		
Company		
Address		
City	StateZip _	
Telephone	•	
E-mail		

Enclosed is my/our check in the amount of \$_____



Macaranities Opportunities

Dinner: Includes Two Tables of Twelve	\$15,000
Cocktail Hour: Includes One Table of Twelve	\$10,000
Playbook Tribute Journal: Includes One Table of Twelve	\$10,000
Invitations: Includes One Table of Ten	\$10,000
Music: Includes One Table of Ten	\$10,000
Flowers: Includes One Table of Ten	\$10,000
Photography: Includes One Table of Ten	\$5,000
Saint Anthony Tables: Includes One Table of Ten	\$5,000
Saint Francis Tables: Includes One Table of Ten	\$3,000
Evening's Program: Includes One Table of Ten	\$3,000
Valet Parking: Includes One Table of Ten	\$2,500
St. Anthony's Celtic Pipe Band: Includes One Table of Ten	\$2,500
St. Anthony's Schola: Includes One Table of Ten	\$2,500



Outside Back Cover	\$5,000
Inside Front Cover	\$2,500
Inside Back Cover	\$2,500
Four-Color Tribute Page	\$2,000
Black & Gold Page	\$1,500
Friar Spirit Page	\$1,000
Black & White Full Page	\$750
Half Page	\$500
Testimonial Page	\$75
Business Card	\$50

Ad Sizes, copy and artwork deadline: October 8, 2021

Full Page **7.5" x 7.5"** (Trim Size 8" x 8")

Half Page 7.5" x 3.5"

Quarter Page 3.5" x 3.5"

Business Card 3.5" x 2"